THE YOUTH NUCLEAR DISARMAMENT TOUR

ITINERARY

NOTE: The itinmerary is subject to change. Fural communities not
listed should get in touch with the nearest town or city on the
itinerary in order to organize a day trip.

CITY/AREA

Montreal, CGue.

ARRIVAL

DEFARTURE

Sunday, Sept. Z0

St. John's, Nfld.

Thursday, Sept. 25
(tevening)

(morning?
Tuesday, Sept. 30
(morning)

Wednesday, Oct. 01
(evening)

Sunday, 0Oct. 05
tmzrning)

Sunday, 0Oct. 03
.(evening)

Sunday, 0Oct. 12

Sunday, 0Oct. 12
(evening)

tmoyning)
Wednesday,Oct. 13
Cnoan )

Wednesday, Oct. 15
(tevening)

Sunday, 0Oct. 13
Cmorning)

Sunday, Oct. 19
(evening?)

Wednesday, Oct. 2=
(early morning)

Wednesday, Oct.2Z
(evening)

Wednesday, Oct. =3
C(morning)

Wednesday, Oct. 23
tevening?

Sunday, Nov. ©Z
(marning)

Montreal, CGue.

Sunday, Nov., 02
(evening?

Sunday, Nov. 03
(early morning?)

Eitchener/Waterloo, Ont.

Sunday, Naov. 03
(evening?)

Wednesday, Nov. 12
(noon )

Wednesday, Nov 1z
(evening?

Saturday, Nov. 135
(marning?)

Saturday, Nov.15
(evening)

Saturday, Naov. 22
Crceon )



Hamilton, Ont.

(Lgn]

Saturday, Nov. 22
(noon )

Sunday, Nov. 30
(morning?
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Niagara Falls/ St-

Catherines/Welland, Ont.

Sunday, Nov. 30
tevening)

Sunday, Dec. 07
(moyrning?

Sunday, Dec. 07
(evening)

Wednesday, Dec. 10

Wednesday, Dec 10
(evening?)

(nouon )
Saturday, Dec. 13
(morning?

Montreal, Que.

Saturday, Dec. 13

#%¥HOLIDAY *%%

Ottawa/Hull, Ont.

Saturday, Jan 10
{evening)

Sunday, Jan. 18
tmovning)

Sunday, Jan. 18
tevening)

Sunday, Jan 25
(morning)

Ottawa, Ont.

Sunday, Jan. 295
(evening?

Wednesday, Jan. 28
(morning),
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Wednesday, Jan. Z8
(evening)

Wednesday, Feb. 04
(early morning)
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Wednesday, Feb. 04
tmarning)

Wednesday,Feb. 04
tafternooind

Feterborocugh/
Lakefield, Ont.

Wednesday, Feb. 04
(evening)

Sunday, Feb. 08
(morning?

Gravenhurst/
Huntsville, Ont.

Sunday, Feb. 08
tevening)

Monday, Feb. 03
(noon ]

North Ray/
Sudbury, Ont.

Monday, Feb. 03
(evening)

Sunday, Feb. 15
(morningd

Sault-Ste—-Marie, Ont.

Sunday, Feb. 1S
(evening)

Wednesday, Feb. 18
(morning?

Wednesday, Feb.18
(late evening)

Saturday, Feb. 21
(morning?
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Saturday, Feb. 21
(evening)

Monday, Feb.23
{noon?)
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Winnipeg, Man. : Mcnday, Feb. 23 Thursday, Feb. Z&

(evening) (evening)
Brandon, Man. - Brandon, Feb. Z6 Wedresday, Mar.04
(evening?) tmorrning)
Fegina, Sask. ] Wednesday, Mar. 04 Tuesday, Mar. 1C
tevening? Crcen )
Sagkatoon, Sask. Tuesday, Mar. 10 Wednesday, Mar. 18
(F'rince Albert/Tisdale) tevening? tmorming)
Medicine Hat, Alb. Wedrnesday, Mar.18 Saturday, Mar. =21
ftevening?) tmovyning?
Lethbridge, Alb./ Saturday, Mar. =1 Satueday, Mar. =28
East kootenays, B.C. tevening) (morning?
Calgary, Alb. Saturday, Mar. Z8 Saturday, Apr. 04
fevening) tmorning)
Edmonton, Alb. Saturday, Apr.o0d Saturday, Apr. 11
(evening) tmorning)
Jasper, Alb. *¥¥stop cver kx* Saturday, Apr. 11
Frince George, RC. Sunday, Apr. 12 Wednesday, Apr. 15.
' tevening) tgarly morning?
Williams Lake, E.LC. Wednesday, Apr. 1S Wednesday, Apr. 1I
tmovrning? ) (aftermoon)
wamloops, BC. Wednesday, &pr. 1S Saturday, &pr. 18
tevening) (morning:
Felowna, Saturday, Apr. 18 Friday, Apr. =24
West Footenays, B.C. Crceon ) {noon )
Vamcouver, RB.C. Friday, Apr. Z4 Sunday, Apr. Z6
tevening? tmoyning)
Victoria, BC. Sunday, Apr. Z6 Saturday, May 0O
{evening? (marning?
Nanaimo, BRC. Saturday, May 0=z Sunday, May 10
tand islands? (morning) (morning?
Vancouver, RO, Sunday, May 10 Wednesday, May =0

(evening) tmoarning?



